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TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $578,312 653 Andrew E $248,286 278 Laura M $105,142 170
Keith T $571,419 648 Nick G $237,496 209 Garrett S $98,738 112
Garrett H $511,836 574 Isaac S $165,964 217 James T $95,409 146
Evan P $462,039 433 Brian C $165,964 217 Scott D $91,211 100
Josh S $450,306 518 Blythe W $156,431 153 Alex C $87,275 108
Greg B $315,576 411 Will K $155,193 141 Connor E $73,484 61
Blair O $278,436 251 Max G III $125,580 137 Naomi G $63,942 87
Bubba L $257,287 297 Dusty T $106,262 82 Mason D $58,836 46
Ashley C $248,915 313



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Dustin H $49,680 59 Mark B $33,178 33 John H $25,164 18
Shane R $48,987 44 Brian A $32,260 47 Damon W $24,131 24
Cole T $47,847 58 Karen F $31,977 44 Cody L $23,667 29
Mekayla M $44,775 76 Kyle S $30,388 35 Joe B $23,399 25
Bobby P $44,703 66 Kailyn B $29,581 31 Storm C $23,181 27
AJ R $43,963 50 Josh T $29,376 35 Branden D $23,093 34
Dennis R $43,903 39 Steven H $28,401 30 Rodney G $22,937 22
Mike J $42,933 24 Carlos FV $27,773 26 Doug H $22,829 8
Alex M $41,993 52 Fred F $27,560 51 Daniel S $22,562 17
Cody N $41,319 28 Matt F $27,168 35 Gerardo M $22,513 18
Jakob R $41,270 50 Matt G $27,161 26 Grayson R $22,375 24
Marvin O $37,953 55 Stephen D $26,942 28 Russell W III $21,513 20
Jared N $36,704 30 Ethan S $26,522 22 Steven I $21,296 15
Asia H $35,470 40 Danny B $26,313 29 Eric G $20,935 20
Dylan W $34,701 50 Chrystal G $26,115 34 Zachary F $20,459 19
Rafael M $33,954 38

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Bobby B $19,933 24 Crystal T $15,469 16 Bryson S $12,617 15
Nate S $19,598 23 Josiah M $15,321 18 Cam W $12,602 8
Cat B $19,589 18 David E $15,194 23 Jim H $12,533 18
Anthony H $19,196 19 Adrienne M $15,092 16 Troy B $12,500 10
Larry G $19,196 19 Derrick L $15,004 23 Gray B $12,199 10
Jalen D $19,119 14 Chris L $14,772 18 Willie F $12,137 8
Stacye T $18,935 17 Gavin M $14,555 18 Will B $12,107 11
Xavier C $18,743 19 Diana M $14,407 18 Mike R $11,620 11
Robert H $18,566 30 Bethany W $14,309 10 Mya L $11,478 15
Jonathan J $18,004 20 Nate C $14,285 10 Mike R $11,389 11
Grace W $17,970 17 Ali O $14,049 12 Amy M $11,386 19
Blake N $17,682 21 Brittney P $13,961 13 Brianna L $11,166 15
Jessica D $17,616 29 Mitch B $13,889 50 Karey P $10,486 12
Melody T $17,593 22 Jack M $13,768 13 Jeremy P $10,100 11
Ryan B $17,525 16 Dima F $13,604 13 Stephanie J $9,656 19
Courtney P $16,746 14 John S $13,495 16 Mike S $9,632 7
Brenden L $16,366 13 Art T $13,102 16 Hobbs J $9,419 6
Nick C $16,160 15 Camaron H $12,970 11 Candace D $9,358 12
Tyler K $16,046 8 Matt C $12,856 12 Shawn T $9,334 5
Becca A $15,769 22



AGENT A/P APPS

Jared N $25,809 15
Damon W $24,131 24
Mike J $19,375 19
Mason D $19,313 9
Fred F $18,536 27
John H $17,571 13
Cody N $17,276 7
Stacye T $16,369 14
Ethan S $15,709 14
Ashley B $15,520 14
Steven C $15,453 13
Solon S $13,414 9
Art T $13,102 16
Brenden L $11,928 9
Steven I $11,536 3
Dima F $11,500 12
Jay V $11,465 15

AGENT A/P APPS

Zach G $11,416 8
Storme C $10,961 12
Brandon R $10,928 13
Cameron M $10,905 10
Donnie D $10,871 17
Mark B $10,857 9
Dan M $10,813 8
Abel H $10,732 11
Jaime M $10,673 14
Patrick W $10,475 7
Joe H $10,396 15
Jonathan M $10,349 8
Joshua T $10,344 4
Gerardo P $10,249 10
Rafael M $10,032 11
Ali O $10,002 8



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jared N $25,809 15 Russell W III $9,468 8 Joseph C $7,196 12
Damon W $24,131 24 Brittney P $9,258 8 Greta T $7,184 9
Mike J $19,375 19 Robbie M $9,094 11 Chad S $7,164 6
Mason D $19,313 9 Sergio D $9,048 8 Taylor M $7,120 7
Fred F $18,536 27 Mya L $8,947 10 AJ R $7,117 8
John H $17,571 13 Titus H $8,734 8 Shelley B $7,074 9
Cody N $17,276 7 Troy B $8,724 7 Bobby B $7,032 8
Stacye T $16,369 14 Mike R $8,658 8 Diego G $7,005 5
Ethan S $15,709 14 Tissany A $8,640 11 Hobbs J $6,970 3
Ashley B $15,520 14 Mark P $8,553 5 Connor H $6,950 11
Steven C $15,453 13 Cameron K $8,543 6 Ryan B $6,876 8
Solon S $13,414 9 Joey C $8,500 7 Sharon D $6,858 7
Art T $13,102 16 Xavier C $8,458 5 Bill E $6,842 6
Brenden L $11,928 9 Stephanie J $8,376 16 Parker T $6,742 5
Steven I $11,536 3 John M $8,320 7 Kain $6,585 5
Dima F $11,500 12 Jim H $8,280 9 Grace S $6,544 6
Jay V $11,465 15 Katie M $8,263 11 Kyle A $6,429 3
Zach G $11,416 8 Derrick L $7,937 8 Maria B $6,398 3
Storme C $10,961 12 Josiah A $7,893 11 Melody T $6,366 5
Brandon R $10,928 13 Cameron H $7,848 9 Jasmine R $6,257 9
Cameron M $10,905 10 Latoya B $7,822 13 Jennifer E $6,197 6
Donnie D $10,871 17 Naomi G $7,800 12 Christian A $6,137 5
Mark B $10,857 9 Mitch B $7,763 7 Laquanda S $6,135 11
Dan M $10,813 8 Lucas D $7,698 8 Jonathan J $6,134 7
Abel H $10,732 11 Mike R $7,658 6 Ahmadou C $6,126 5
Jaime M $10,673 14 Dennis R $7,644 6 Brian J $6,032 10
Patrick W $10,475 7 Connor E $7,644 3 John S $6,005 6
Joe H $10,396 15 Logan Y $7,593 5 Lori L $5,972 7
Jonathan M $10,349 8 Chrystal G $7,571 8 Mayla M $5,901 5
Joshua T $10,344 4 Ashley M $7,549 12 Kristin M $5,892 7
Gerardo P $10,249 10 Lucas S $7,411 7 Samantha R $5,865 7
Rafael M $10,032 11 Shawn T $7,322 4 Geoffrey B $5,796 6
Ali O $10,002 8 Chad A $7,257 5 Amanda L $5,789 9
Willie F $9,749 6 Kyle S $7,207 8 Semanya $5,688 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Joshua M $5,612 7 Brad S $5,000 6 Parker H $4,416 7
Alex M $5,605 9 Andres R $4,980 8 Cody L $4,398 5
Sherry L $5,566 6 Steven S $4,973 4 Brian A $4,369 6
Ineida A $5,533 4 Camaron H $4,960 2 TJ P $4,346 10
Milton B $5,520 4 Taylor C $4,931 6 Ronnie B $4,345 7
Robert H $5,487 10 Carlos FV $4,920 4 Greg D $4,344 4
Emerson F $5,441 4 Kameron H $4,912 5 Spencer V $4,336 5
Cameron B $5,427 6 Janard H $4,885 5 Kelsey W $4,331 7
Damon H $5,417 7 JD $4,870 4 Matthew D $4,324 4
David W $5,400 3 James C $4,869 5 Jon K $4,290 5
Frank L $5,376 3 Zamantha M $4,864 4 Danielle N $4,286 3
Chris T $5,357 4 Mike B $4,810 6 Jere M $4,232 4
Lana F $5,350 10 Nate C $4,808 1 Chris R $4,203 4
Rebekah H $5,330 7 Krystle H $4,792 6 Jimmy W $4,190 4
Ladasha R $5,329 6 Jacob P $4,765 4 Brittney $4,186 8
David E $5,327 6 Cornelius A $4,760 2 Alex C $4,182 6
Brett M $5,325 5 Shyla B $4,753 3 Mary B $4,148 4
Stephen D $5,310 6 Jason B $4,740 4 Diana M $4,089 5
Bryan B $5,300 3 Brendon W $4,700 2 Matt C $4,082 13
Russell W Jr $5,297 5 Colby S $4,699 5 Ashton M $4,080 3
Connie A $5,296 5 Carlton J $4,682 2 Bubba L $4,029 3
Rodney I $5,250 3 Jack G $4,679 5 Lisa S $4,021 7
Tyler E $5,222 7 Joel F $4,668 3 Dan H $4,000 2
Larry G $5,218 8 Madison K $4,654 7 Wade T $3,995 5
Shanna B $5,201 3 Chad T $4,650 8 Adam C $3,968 2
Will B $5,184 5 Asia H $4,635 5 Henna A $3,966 5
Amy M $5,153 7 Josiah M $4,629 5 Chris N $3,962 5
Anthony J $5,109 5 Becca A $4,602 5 Brent S $3,950 6
Court L $5,108 5 Kayla K $4,572 6 James A $3,940 4
Prince H $5,105 5 Renauld L $4,569 4 Joshua O $3,930 3
Jalen D $5,089 4 Courtney G $4,512 7 Allen C $3,915 4
Jaron V $5,076 5 Chris M $4,477 5 Elizabeth C $3,888 4
Kristin J $5,060 4 Joe D $4,452 4 Amy C $3,888 3
Matt F $5,052 6 Michelle J $4,429 5 Ashley G $3,882 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Robert C $3,872 5 Will F $3,528 3 Josh B $3,276 5
Kaleb R $3,870 2 Garrett H $3,519 3 Bob G $3,269 4
Josh H $3,866 5 John S $3,500 4 Marvin O $3,264 3
Zachary F $3,829 4 Christina B $3,469 3 Nelson C $3,238 4
Sarah S $3,822 6 Bobby A $3,469 3 Crystal T $3,231 6
Eugene M $3,792 5 Andres Q $3,458 3 Steven H $3,200 3
Windy T $3,760 3 Steven W $3,453 5 Alex P $3,200 2
Corinne C $3,758 6 Evelyng M $3,433 3 Andrea S $3,156 6
Eric G $3,744 4 Cat B $3,429 3 Jennifer M $3,153 3
Nick D $3,729 4 Dominick V $3,420 3 Skye K $3,129 4
Lauren F $3,701 4 Kelly C $3,400 4 Mikey B $3,122 5
Dustin S $3,700 10 Ken D $3,394 5 Matt G $3,113 3
Amber H $3,697 4 Jacobee P $3,386 3 Karen F $3,108 4
Hunter C $3,682 4 Jordan H $3,386 3 Roger G $3,100 1
Mekayla M $3,671 5 Michael S $3,383 8 Jessica D $3,075 11
George M $3,670 6 Michaela H $3,375 3 Jamie K $3,069 3
Zamir M $3,670 6 Kylie H $3,350 3 Cliff C $3,060 3
Rodney G $3,648 4 Owen H $3,343 5 Steven P $3,058 4
Ging-Yen B $3,612 5 Beverley C $3,343 3 Evan M $3,056 3
Carlos M $3,600 4 Cameron W $3,336 2 Louden H $3,041 3
Nate S $3,576 3 Jorge H $3,317 3 Mick P $3,036 2
Jacob Z $3,549 3 Ryan D $3,284 7 Cristian S $3,000 4
Dajon T $3,539 3 LaToya H $3,282 3
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